Blooming Buds Scheal
TERM | [Session 2024 — 2025]

Std - VI

Date Day Subject
23/9/2024 | Monday Computer/Drawing
24/9/2024 | Tuesday Geography
25/9/2024 | Wednesday English
26/9/2024 | Thursday Hindi
27/9/2024 | Friday Physics
28/9/2024 | Saturday History/ Civics
29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday
30/9/2024 | Monday Maths
1/10/2024 | Tuesday Kannada
2/10/2024 | Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
3/10/2024 | Thursday Biology
4/10/2024 | Friday Chemistry

Note: Paper will be of 80 marks




Class: VIA & B

Bleoming Buds Schecl
Term—I Exam Portion 2024-2025
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English

Lesson 1 to Lesson 6
Poem: Problem Solving and Brook
All exercises after lessons

Kannada
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Hindi
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Maths

L-1 Knowing our numbers

L-2 Natural Number and Whole number
L-3 Integers

L-4 HCF and LCM

L-5 Fractions

L-6 Introduction to Algebra

Physics

L1: Matter
L2: Physical quantities and measurement
L3:Force

Chemistry

L-1 Introduction to chemistry

L-2 Elements And Compounds
L-3 Mixtures and their separations
L-4 Matter

Biology

L-1 The Leaf
L-2 The Flower
L-3 The Cell

His/Civ

L-1 Mesopotamian Civilization, L-2 Egyptian Civilization

L-3 Indus Valley Civilization, L-4 Chinese Civilization

L-5 Early Vedic Period, L-6 Later Vedic Period

L-7 Jainism and Buddhism, L-11 Rural Local Self Government

Geography

L-1 Maps and Direction

L-2 Landforms — Natural Features of the Earth

L-3 Major Water Bodies of the Earth (Map Marking)
L-4 Types of Agriculture

L-5 Major Crops of the World

10

Computer

L-1: Computer Languages, L-2: Organisation of Data
L-3: Tables in Word Processor, L-4: Mail Merge in Word Processor

11

Drawing

Mandala art




